(Enter Institution Name Here)

Reporting Period:

July 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend
Participation Summary .
Paid to Date Dollars ($) Contra:tslPOs Paid to Date % Paid to  |# Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to # Contracts/POs Paid to Date % Paid to | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date Dollars
Issuedto MBEs  Dollars (§) Date Issued to WBEs Dollars ($) Date Issued to IVOSBs Dollars ($) Date Issued $) Issued ($)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $2,744,877.04
Tier 1 4 $205,273.74 7.48% 7 $753,572.99 27.45% 7 $90,192.65 3.29% 18 $1,049,039.38 0 $1,948,379.02
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $205,273.74 7.48% $753,572.99 27.45% $90,192.65 3.29% $1,049,039.38 $1,948,379.02
Construction Contracts: $3,506,843.34
Tier 1 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $131,793.34 3.76% 1 $524,385.87 14.95% 2 $656,179.21 0 $2,850,664.13
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $176,154.34 5.02% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $176,154.34 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $0.00 0.00% $307,947.68 8.78% $524,385.87 14.95% $832,333.55 $2,850,664.13
Professional Services/Other
Contracts: $709,646.62
Tier 1 5) $62,669.59 8.83% 2 $339,282.32 47.81% 2 $31,881.37 4.49% 9 $433,833.28 0 $275,813.34
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $62,669.59 8.83% $339,282.32 47.81% $31,881.37 4.49% $433,833.28 $275,813.34
Total of Category Spend $6,961,367.00
Total Tier 1 9 $267,943.33 3.85% 10 $1,224,648.65 17.59% 10 $646,459.89 9.29% 29 $2,139,051.87 0 $5,074,856.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $176,154.34 2.53% 0 $0.00 0.00% 1 $176,154.34 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $267,943.33 3.85% $1,400,802.99 20.12% $646,459.89 9.29% $2,315,206.21 $5,074,856.49

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

State of Indiana Category Goals

MBE
8%
70/ o
8%
8%

WBE
13%
5%
11%
10%

IVOSB
3%
30/0
3%
3%

(Enter Institution Name Here) Paid to Date %

MBE WBE

7.48% 27.45%
0.00% 8.78%
8.83% 47.81%
5.44% 28.02%

IVvOsSB
3.29%
14.95%
4.49%
7.58%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

Total Ethnicity Groups:

Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)

Native American (NAM)

Other (OTH)

o O O W

Note:

Date Printed: 1/18/2023



