## (Enter Institution Name Here)

Reporting Period: July 1, 2022 - September 30, 2022
\*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

	Total Institution Spend	МВЕ		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
Participation Summary	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	% Paid to	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	# Contracts/POs Issued	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$2,744,877.04													
Tier 1		4	\$205,273.74	7.48%	7	\$753,572.99	27.45%	7	\$90,192.65	3.29%	18	\$1,049,039.38	0	\$1,948,379.02
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$205,273.74	7.48%		\$753,572.99	27.45%		\$90,192.65	3.29%		\$1,049,039.38		\$1,948,379.02
Construction Contracts:	\$3,506,843.34													
Tier 1		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$131,793.34	3.76%	1	\$524,385.87	14.95%	2	\$656,179.21	0	\$2,850,664.13
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$176,154.34	5.02%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$176,154.34	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$0.00	0.00%		\$307,947.68	8.78%		\$524,385.87	14.95%		\$832,333.55		\$2,850,664.13
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$709,646.62													
Tier 1		5	\$62,669.59	8.83%	2	\$339,282.32	47.81%	2	\$31,881.37	4.49%	9	\$433,833.28	0	\$275,813.34
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$62,669.59	8.83%		\$339,282.32	47.81%		\$31,881.37	4.49%		\$433,833.28		\$275,813.34
Total of Category Spend	\$6,961,367.00													
Total Tier 1		9	\$267,943.33	3.85%	10	\$1,224,648.65	17.59%	10	\$646,459.89	9.29%	29	\$2,139,051.87	0	\$5,074,856.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$176,154.34	2.53%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	1	\$176,154.34	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$267,943.33	3.85%		\$1,400,802.99	20.12%		\$646,459.89	9.29%		\$2,315,206.21		\$5,074,856.49

	State o	of Indiana Catego	ry Goals	(Enter Institution Name Here) Paid to Date %						
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB		Total Ethnicity Groups:		
Commodity/Supplies	8%	13%	3%	7.48%	27.45%	3.29%	Asian Indian (AIN)	3	Hispanic (HIS)	3
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.00%	8.78%	14.95%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0
Professional Services	8%	11%	3%	8.83%	47.81%	4.49%	Black (AFA)	2	Native American (NAM)	0
Weighted Average	8%	10%	3%	5.44%	28.02%	7.58%	Caucasian (CAU)	17	Other (OTH)	0

Note:			